

BID TABULATION  
VILLAGE OF AKRON  
MAIN STREET RECONSTRUCTION  
3/8/2016



DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Nicol & Sons		ACE SAGINAW	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	0					
Mobilization, Max. _____	1.00	LS	\$ 11,450.00	\$ 11,450.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Dr Structure, Rem	2.00	Ea	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	300.00	Ft	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,850.00
Repair Existing Sewer Service	50.00	Ft	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00
Driveway, Rem, Modified	43.00	Syd	\$ 20.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 344.00
Pavt, Rem, Modified	787.00	Syd	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,296.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,870.00
Sidewalk, Rem, Modified	38.00	Syd	\$ 12.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 494.00
Embankment, CIP	60.00	Cyd	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00
Excavation, Earth	240.00	Cyd	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,320.00
Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal, LM	100.00	Cyd	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	50.00	Cyd	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,900.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	5.00	Ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	250.00	Ft	\$ 3.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 625.00
Project Cleanup	1.00	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Aggregate Base, 3 inch, Modified	37.00	Syd	\$ 9.00	\$ 333.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 666.00
Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Modified	736.00	Syd	\$ 16.00	\$ 11,776.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,720.00
Maintenance Gravel	50.00	Ton	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00
Shoulder, Cl II, 6 inch, Modified	150.00	Syd	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,700.00
Sewer, Cl A, 8 inch, Tr Det B	294.00	Ft	\$ 34.00	\$ 9,996.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,290.00
Sewer Tap, 10 inch	1.00	Ea	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type B	1.00	Ea	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type G	3.00	Ea	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,125.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type K	2.00	Ea	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	6.00	Ea	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	1.00	Ea	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
Hand Patching	25.00	Ton	\$ 117.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 2,925.00
HMA, LVSP	178.00	Ton	\$ 89.00	\$ 15,842.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 16,554.00
Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch, Modified	34.00	Syd	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,768.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,836.00
Driveway, Reinf Conc, 8 inch, Modified	19.00	Syd	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,178.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,425.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	111.00	Ft	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,885.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,885.00
Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Modified	236.00	Sft	\$ 6.25	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,416.00
Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	130.00	Sft	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 910.00

Post, Steel, 3 lb	70.00 Ft	\$ 6.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 420.00
Post, Wood, 4 inch by 6 inch	16.00 Ft	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00
Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	1.00 Ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
Sign, Type III, Rem	5.00 Ea	\$ 28.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00
Sign, Type IIIA	11.00 Sft	\$ 28.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 275.00
Sign, Type IIIB	35.00 Sft	\$ 28.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 875.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	55.00 Ft	\$ 14.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 742.50
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Railroad Sym	1.00 Ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	458.00 Ft	\$ 1.00	\$ 458.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 114.50
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Furn	10.00 Ea	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Oper	10.00 Ea	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
Minor Traf Devices	1.00 LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	50.00 Ea	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	50.00 Ea	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	112.00 Sft	\$ 5.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 560.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	112.00 Sft	\$ 1.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 112.00
Traffic Regulator Control	1.00 LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	250.00 Syd	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00
Railroad Flag Person	Wday	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
			<b>\$ 116,893.00</b>		<b>\$ 143,219.00</b>

DENOTES WHERE AN ERROR WAS FOUND AND CORRECTED  
WITH CONTRACTOR'S BID